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2015 RMRYLA BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
2015 CONFERENCE LEADERSHIP TEAMS

PRESIDENT:


Dave Boon (5440), 2306 Cotswold Ct.; Fort Collins, CO  80526; (970) 310-6404





Email:  dave@ustawyoming.com and dyboon@comcast.net
SECRETARY:

Junior Weed-Ziegler (5450), 
3809 Howe Court, Boulder, CO 80301; 

(06/30/15)


(303) 841-8220  hm  (720) 351-3320  cell;  Email:  juniewz@gmail.com
TREASURER:

Curt Harris (5450), 2252 Baldy Lane, Evergreen, CO 80439; (H) 303-670-9778, 





(M) 303-589-4723, (F) 303-670-8070; Email:  charris999@aol.com
PAST PRESIDENT:

Jim Hoops (5450), 2040 Kearney St., Denver, Co. 80207;   (303) 913-8526, 





Email:  jshoops25@icloud.com, 

DIRECTORS 5440:

Joni Triantis
420 Riddle Drive; Fort Collins, CO  8052; (970) 420-8172

(06/30/17)


Email:  Joni.Triantis@colostate.edu 
(06/30/16)


June Boon, 2306 Cotswold Ct, Fort Collins CO  80526; (970) 581-5723; 



Email:  jboon@colostate.edu, 
06/30/17)


Bev Stewart; 1527 28th Avenue Court, Greeley CO 80634; (970) 304-1007 





Email:  bevdesigns@comcast.net 
(06/30/15)


Norm Lyster; 22727 WCR #64, Greeley, CO 80631; (970) 381-0778




Email:  lystern@ctos.com 
(01/01/17)


Rawnda Pierce; 3610 Skyline Dr ; Scottsbluff NE  69361



(308) 641-1145  Email:  twincitiesdev@wncc.net 

(01/01/17)


Bill Hertneky; 319 Habitat Cove; Windsor CO 80550  (970) 396-2907  (cell)



Email: 
bhertneky56@gmail.com 

DIRECTORS 5450:  

Marion Trummer;  5971 W Rowland Place, Littleton, CO 80128; 

(06/30/17)


(H) (303) 979-4636, (C) (303) 908-2657;  Email:  m.trummer@comcast.net
(06/30/16)


Bill Rubin  429 Lefthand Canyon Drive, Boulder, CO  80302-9342;  





(H) 303-443-8211; Email:  bill@wxwax.com 
(06/30/15)


Craig Essex; 2034 S Clayton St., Denver, CO 80210; (303) 513-1315 (c), 




(303) 699-3314 (hm); 
Email:  craig.w.essex@gmail.com 
(06/30/17)


Rolando Cuadrado; PO Box 5042, Frisco, CO 80443; (970) 389-9801 





Email:  RoloCuad@gmail.com
(06/30/16)


Marc Solnet;  2123 Stratford Ct, Highlands Ranch CO 80126;  (303) 881-4125; 




Email:  msolnet@gmail.com 
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RMRYLA COMMITTEES (Chairs in Bold)

Finance:    Curt Harris, Bill Rubin, Joni Trinantis, June Boon, Heather

Governance:  Bill Rubin, Jim Hoops, 

Program:  Marian Trummer, Joni Van Sickle, Junior Weed-Ziegler, Jim Hoops, June Boon, 




RYLA Chair, YRYLA Chairs


Training: Jim Hoops, Junior Weed-Ziegler, 

2015 RYLA-YRYLA CONFERENCE LEADERSHIP TEAMS

RYLA Week 1  Sunday July 19 – Friday July 24

Chair:  Skye Coleman

skyecw@gmail.com 
Head JCs

Lyndsey

Lyndsey-jo@hotmail.com 

Joree Sandin

jnsandin@gmail.com  
RYLA Week 2  Saturday July 25 – Thursday July 30

Chair:   Phil Murphy

pjmurphy51@gmail.com 
(970) 217-8589
Head JCs:

Colin Kerr
 
cmkerr95@gmail.com     
(970) 584-9842

Crystal Nichols
crystalincs@aol.com 

(970) 485-5746

YRYLA  Week 1   Sunday July 26 – Friday July 31 

Chair: 
John Kenyon  

john.johnkenyon@gmail.com (303) 449-5717      (805) 798-0886

Head JCs:

Keenan Mai

meenankai@gmail.com 
(970) 324-6088

Maddie Zenk

mczenk14@yahoo.com    
(970) 397-7953

YRYLA Week 2   Sunday Aug 2 – Friday Aug 7

Co-Chairs:  June Boon   
 HYPERLINK "mailto:" jboon@colostate.edu    
(970) 581-5723

              Joni Van Sickle 
jtrianti@colostate.edu ‎     
(970) 420-8172
Head JCs:


Caroline Vickstrom    cvick12@hotmail.com
       
(720) 291-9856

Sami Elliott
 
sami.elliott14@gmail.com   
(303) 810-2722
REGISTRARS:  

Dave Amen and Marc Solnet
registrar@rmryla.org 



Dave Amen  

daveamen@aol.com 

(307) 773-3535


Marc Solnet

msolnet@gmail.com

(303) 881-4125 
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